JER-EH
Heated Sampling Pipe
Sample Gas Conditioning You Can Trust
Heated Sample
Lines
Accessories
Condensate

◄portable►
JCT Analysentechnik GmbH       Werner Heisenberg-Strasse 4        2700 Wiener Neustadt        AUSTRIA       T +43 2622 87201       sales@jct.at
ORDER CODE
JER-EH Heated sampling pipe 180°C, SS316L
Flange
DN65 PN6 with mounting holes Ø 14 mm Z1
2“ ANSI 150 lbs with mounting holes Ø 18 mm Z2
DN65 PN6 with threaded bolts M12 Z3
2“ ANSI 150 lbs with threaded bolts M16 Z4
3“ ANSI 150 lbs with mounting holes Ø 18 mm Z5
3“ ANSI 150 lbs with threaded bolts M16 Z6
Length Specify desired length in order code
050 / 060 / 070 / 075 / 100 / 115 / 120 / 150 / 200 cm ...
Connection thread without A0
with connection thread G3/4“ female for e.g. pre-filter A1
Mounting bracket for
temperature controller
without bracket for JES-370 or as stand alone device MB0
with bracket for DN65 or 2” flange for JES-301 series MB1
with bracket for DN65 or 2” flange for JES-360 & JES-380 series MB2
with bracket for 3” flange for JES-301 series MB3
with bracket for 3” flange for JES-360 & JES-380 series MB4
Power supply
230 VAC 50/60 Hz including temperature controller JTC-308 with Pt100 X3